Blutspenden in 89191, Laichingen,Blaubeuren,Blaustein bis zum 19.12.2024

Do
Do
Do
Di

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

11.04.2024
10:00-18:00 Uhr

18.04.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

30.04.2024
09:30-15:00 Uhr

02.05.2024
10:00-14:30 Uhr

02.05.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

06.06.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

13.06.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Universitat Gebaude O 25
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11

Ulm 89081
ulmkolleg Berufsfachschulen GmbH
Oberberghof 5

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

20.06.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

01.08.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

08.08.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

15.08.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

22.08.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

29.08.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

05.09.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

12.09.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

26.09.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

10.10.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

17.10.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

24.10.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

31.10.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

07.11.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

14.11.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

21.11.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Do
Do
Do
Do

28.11.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

05.12.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

12.12.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

19.12.2024
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10



